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Date Start Event Name Location Description
Thu 11/21/2024 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball @ St. Pete Catholic St. Petersburg Catholic High School
Tue 12/03/2024 5:30 pm JV Boys Basketball @ St. Stephens Saint Stephen's Episcopal School
Thu 12/05/2024 6:00 pm JV Boys Basketball vs. Zephyrhills Christian Cambridge Christian School
Fri 12/06/2024 4:00 pm JV Boys Basketball @ Lakeside Christian Lakeside Christian School
Tue 12/10/2024 6:00 pm JV Boys Basketball @ Admiral Farragut Admiral Farragut Academy
Thu 12/12/2024 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball @ Out of Door Academy Out of Door Academy - Middle and Upper

School - Lakewood Ranch
Fri 12/13/2024 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball vs. Universal Academy Cambridge Christian School
Mon 12/16/2024 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball @ Seven Rivers

Christian
Seven Rivers Christian

Fri 12/20/2024 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball @ Shorecrest Prep Shorecrest Preparatory School
Tue 01/14/2025 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball vs. Lakeside Christian Cambridge Christian School
Tue 01/21/2025 6:00 pm JV Boys Basketball @ Clearwater Central

Catholic
Clearwater Central Catholic High School

Thu 01/23/2025 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball vs. Out of Door Academy Cambridge Christian School
Fri 01/24/2025 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball vs. Sarasota Christian Cambridge Christian School
Tue 01/28/2025 4:30 pm JV Boys Basketball @ Bradenton Christian Bradenton Christian School
Thu 01/30/2025 6:00 pm JV Boys Basketball vs. St. Pete Catholic Cambridge Christian School


